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EMC METRIC HEXAGONAL LOCKNUT 

5    20mm

DIM. TOL.
5mm DOWN 0.2

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.8

100mm UP 1.0

20   40mm
40    60mm

60    100mm
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NICKEL-PLATED
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HEXAGONAL LOCKNUT: BRASS 
LEAD-FREE
WORKING TEMPERATURE: -60°C/+200°C
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